
1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr

Thursday, January 4, 2024

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

AMIE RONTAVIUS M STSR2023002709 PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY TAKING
 

ARNOLD QUEYUNDA LASHAY STSR2023003273 MOTION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER
 

BILLINGSLEY CRYSTAL LEE STSR2021003671 PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

EDWARDS ABBIGAIL LOUISE STSR2023003846 PLEA CHANGE ABBOTT DAVID C

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DRIVING ON WRONG SIDE OF ROADWAY

PASSING VEHICLE IN OPPOSITE DIRECTION
 

ELDER KEAARON JEROME STSR2023003258 MOTION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

V.G.C.S.A.

SPEEDING
 

FAIR DARION STSR2023003772 WALK IN HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

FLUELLEN JEREMY LEMUEL STSR2023002349 PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY TAKING
 

GARCIA RAMON STSR2021002599 PLEA CHANGE ABBOTT DAVID C

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

HARRIS DESMOND LEONARD STSR2023003173 PLEA CHANGE HARRIS DESMOND LEONARD -

PRO SE

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

MOVE OVER LAW - EMERGENCY VEHICLES

IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP
 

HOWARD ERYKAH J STSR2023001454 MOTION HEARING HOWARD ERYKAH J -PRO SE

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ALEXIS STSR2023002466 PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
8.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
8.

1.

2.
3.

Page 2

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr For Thursday, January 4, 2024

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

MCNEIL BRANDON B STSR2022004104 PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (ACT IN VIOLENT OR TUMULTUOUS MANNER

TOWARDS ANOTHER ENDANGERING SAFETY)
 

PEDESCLAUX RYAN R STSR2023000678 PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM OBSTRUCTING OR HINDERING PERSONS MAKING EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL

OBSTRUCTING OR HINDERING PERSONS MAKING EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL

OBSTRUCTING OR HINDERING PERSONS MAKING EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

OBSTRUCTING OR HINDERING PERSONS MAKING EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL
 

ROBERTS TAMESHA S STSR2023001342 PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

SHERROD RONNA M LEWIS STSR2023003004 PLEA CHANGE VAN MATRE JORDAN

9:00 AM HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

DUTY TO REPORT ACCIDENT W/INJURY OR DAMAGE

DRIVING ON DIVIDED HIGHWAY/RESTRICTED ACCESS
 

THOMPSON MARLON D STSR2022003148 MOTION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

OBSTRUCTING OR HINDERING PERSONS MAKING EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL
 

THOMPSON MARLON D STSR2023003983 PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

WALKER BASYAW STSR2023001286 PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
22.

Page 3

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr For Thursday, January 4, 2024

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

BAIREFOOT TOMMY J STSR2023000645 PLEA CHANGE SCHRADE RICHARD JR.

1:30 PM CRIMINAL TRESPASS FV

RECKLESS CONDUCT

RECKLESS CONDUCT

RECKLESS CONDUCT

RECKLESS CONDUCT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 

BRYANT RAYNARD NIGEL STSR2023003670 PLEA CHANGE BARTON THOMAS S

1:30 PM HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

FAILURE TO EXERCISE DUE CARE

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 

DICKENS ZNYIAH E STSR2023000646 PLEA CHANGE

1:30 PM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

HART STEPHEN DUANE STSR2019000411 PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

STOP SIGN VIOLATION

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)
 

JACKSON KENNETH JEROME STSR2023003232 MOTION HEARING BARTON THOMAS S

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

JACKSON KENNETH MYRON STSR2021003820 MOTION HEARING RUF ADAM

1:30 PM FAIL TO YIELD ENTER/CROSSING ROAD

STOP SIGN VIOLATION
 

LABEAUD CAREY STSR2023001972 PLEA CHANGE PATTERSON JACKIE

1:30 PM COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
22.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

Page 4

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr For Thursday, January 4, 2024

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

LABEAUD JENARA LEAH STSR2023001973 PLEA CHANGE PATTERSON JACKIE

1:30 PM COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

MILLER JAMES CALVIN STSR2022004073 PLEA CHANGE WINDHAM BEN

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

MILLER JAMES CALVIN STSR2022004073 STATE WINDHAM BEN

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

ROBERTS PETER J JR STSR2023001219 PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

VIOLATION OF THE TAIL LIGHT REQUIREMENTS

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

SATTERFIELD REBECCA K STSR2020000762 ADJUDICATION OF GUILT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

PUBLIC DRUNKENNESS
 

SATTERFIELD REBECCA K STSR2023003741 PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

WILLIAMS KENNETH LEE STSR2023003673 PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

FAIL TO YIELD ENTER/CROSSING ROAD

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

FAILURE TO CHANGE NAME/ADDRESS
 


