THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr

Thursday, January 4, 2024

		-			
Name Court Time	Case No. Statute	Hearing Type Description	Attorney		
AMIE RONTAVIUS M	STSR2023002709	PLEA CHANGE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS		
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY TAKING				
ARNOLD QUEYUNDA LASHAY	STSR2023003273	MOTION HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS		
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 2. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 3. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE 4. POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER				
BILLINGSLEY CRYSTAL LEE	STSR2021003671	PLEA CHANGE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS		
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING				
EDWARDS ABBIGAIL LOUISE	STSR2023003846	PLEA CHANGE	ABBOTT DAVID C		
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 2. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 3. DRIVING ON WRONG SIDE OF ROADWAY 4. PASSING VEHICLE IN OPPOSITE DIRECTION				
ELDER KEAARON JEROME	STSR2023003258	MOTION HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS		
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INF 2. DRIVING UNDER THE INF 3. V.G.C.S.A. 4. SPEEDING				
FAIR DARION	STSR2023003772	WALK IN HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS		
9:00 AM	1. BATTERY 2. SIMPLE BATTERY 3. FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA				
FLUELLEN JEREMY LEMUEL	STSR2023002349	PLEA CHANGE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS		
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY TAKING				
GARCIA RAMON	STSR2021002599	PLEA CHANGE	ABBOTT DAVID C		
9:00 AM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE MISDEMEANOR 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE 3. FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA				
HARRIS DESMOND LEONARD	STSR2023003173	PLEA CHANGE	HARRIS DESMOND LEONARD -		
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. MOVE OVER LAW - EMERGENCY VEHICLES 3. IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP				
HOWARD ERYKAH J	STSR2023001454	MOTION HEARING	HOWARD ERYKAH J -PRO SE		
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 2. HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT 3. FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY				
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ALEXIS	STSR2023002466	PLEA CHANGE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS		
9:00 AM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLEN 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMI				

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
MCNEIL BRANDON B	STSR2022004104	PLEA CHANGE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. BATTERY		
	2. SIMPLE BATTERY		
	3. FAILURE TO APPEAR F	TA	
	4. COUNTY CODE: DISORD	ERLY CONDUCT (ACT IN VIOL	ENT OR TUMULTUOUS MANNER
	TOWARDS ANOTHER END	ANGERING SAFETY)	
PEDESCLAUX RYAN R	STSR2023000678	PLEA CHANGE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. OBSTRUCTING OR HIND	ERING PERSONS MAKING EMER	GENCY TELEPHONE CALL
	2. OBSTRUCTING OR HIND	ERING PERSONS MAKING EMER	GENCY TELEPHONE CALL
		ERING PERSONS MAKING EMER	GENCY TELEPHONE CALL
	4. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN		
	5. SIMPLE BATTERY FA	MILY VIOLENCE	
	6. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 7. OBSTRUCTING OR HIND	ERING PERSONS MAKING EMER	CENCY TELEDUONE CALL
	7. OBSTRUCTING OR HIND	ERING PERSONS MAKING EMER	GENCY TELEPHONE CALL
ROBERTS TAMESHA S	STSR2023001342	PLEA CHANGE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
:00 AM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOL	ENCE MISDEMEANOR	
	2. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOL		
	3. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN		
	4. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN	3RD DEGREE	
	5. SIMPLE BATTERY 6. SIMPLE BATTERY		
SHERROD RONNA M LEWIS	STSR2023003004	PLEA CHANGE	VAN MATRE JORDAN
9:00 AM	1 HIT AND RIM: DUTY O	F DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RE	TURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT
7.00 181		DENT W/INJURY OR DAMAGE	TORN TO BELLIE OF MEETBERT
		HIGHWAY/RESTRICTED ACCESS	
HOMPSON MARLON D	STSR2022003148	MOTION HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
:00 AM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOL	ENCE MISDEMEANOR	
	2. SIMPLE BATTERY FA	MILY VIOLENCE	
	3. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN	3RD DEGREE	
	3. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 4. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN		
		3RD DEGREE	
	4. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 5. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN	3RD DEGREE	GENCY TELEPHONE CALL
THOMPSON MARLON D	4. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 5. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN	3RD DEGREE	GENCY TELEPHONE CALL LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
	4. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 5. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 6. OBSTRUCTING OR HIND	3RD DEGREE 3RD DEGREE ERING PERSONS MAKING EMER PLEA CHANGE	
	4. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 5. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 6. OBSTRUCTING OR HIND STSR2023003983	3RD DEGREE 3RD DEGREE ERING PERSONS MAKING EMER PLEA CHANGE MILY VIOLENCE	
	4. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 5. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 6. OBSTRUCTING OR HIND STSR2023003983 1. SIMPLE BATTERY FA	3RD DEGREE 3RD DEGREE ERING PERSONS MAKING EMER PLEA CHANGE MILY VIOLENCE	
	4. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 5. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 6. OBSTRUCTING OR HIND STSR2023003983 1. SIMPLE BATTERY FA 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FA 3. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 4. CRIMINAL TRESPASS	3RD DEGREE 3RD DEGREE ERING PERSONS MAKING EMER PLEA CHANGE MILY VIOLENCE MILY VIOLENCE	
	4. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 5. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 6. OBSTRUCTING OR HIND STSR2023003983 1. SIMPLE BATTERY FA 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FA 3. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 4. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 5. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFI	3RD DEGREE 3RD DEGREE ERING PERSONS MAKING EMER PLEA CHANGE MILY VIOLENCE MILY VIOLENCE CERS	
THOMPSON MARLON D	4. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 5. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 6. OBSTRUCTING OR HIND STSR2023003983 1. SIMPLE BATTERY FA 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FA 3. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 4. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 5. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFI 6. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFI	3RD DEGREE 3RD DEGREE ERING PERSONS MAKING EMER PLEA CHANGE MILY VIOLENCE MILY VIOLENCE CERS	
	4. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 5. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 6. OBSTRUCTING OR HIND STSR2023003983 1. SIMPLE BATTERY FA 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FA 3. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 4. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 5. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFI	3RD DEGREE 3RD DEGREE ERING PERSONS MAKING EMER PLEA CHANGE MILY VIOLENCE MILY VIOLENCE CERS	
:00 AM	4. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 5. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 6. OBSTRUCTING OR HIND STSR2023003983 1. SIMPLE BATTERY FA 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FA 3. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 4. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 5. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFI 6. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFI	3RD DEGREE 3RD DEGREE ERING PERSONS MAKING EMER PLEA CHANGE MILY VIOLENCE MILY VIOLENCE CERS CERS	
	4. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 5. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 6. OBSTRUCTING OR HIND STSR2023003983 1. SIMPLE BATTERY FA 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FA 3. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 4. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 5. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFI 6. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFI 7. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFI	3RD DEGREE 3RD DEGREE 4 SERING PERSONS MAKING EMER 4 PLEA CHANGE 4 MILY VIOLENCE 5 MILY VIOLENCE 6 CERS 6 CERS 7 PLEA CHANGE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

Name Court Time	Case No. Statute	Hearing Type Description	Attorney	
BAIREFOOT TOMMY J 1:30 PM	STSR2023000645	PLEA CHANGE	SCHRADE RICHARD JR.	
	2. RECKLESS CONDUCT 3. RECKLESS CONDUCT 4. RECKLESS CONDUCT 5. RECKLESS CONDUCT 6. DISORDERLY CONDUCT			
BRYANT RAYNARD NIGEL	STSR2023003670	PLEA CHANGE	BARTON THOMAS S	
1:30 PM	1. HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT 2. FAILURE TO EXERCISE DUE CARE 3. FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY			
DICKENS ZNYIAH E	STSR2023000646	PLEA CHANGE		
1:30 PM	1. BATTERY 2. SIMPLE BATTERY			
HART STEPHEN DUANE	STSR2019000411	PLEA CHANGE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 2. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 3. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 4. POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER 5. STOP SIGN VIOLATION 6. FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)			
JACKSON KENNETH JEROME	STSR2023003232	MOTION HEARING	BARTON THOMAS S	
1:30 PM	1. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE			
JACKSON KENNETH MYRON	STSR2021003820	MOTION HEARING	RUF ADAM	
1:30 PM	1. FAIL TO YIELD ENTER/CROSSING ROAD 2. STOP SIGN VIOLATION			
LABEAUD CAREY	STSR2023001972	PLEA CHANGE	PATTERSON JACKIE	
1:30 PM	1. COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATT 2. COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATT 3. COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATT 4. COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATT 5. COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATT 6. COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATT 7. COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATT 8. COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATT 9. COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATT 10. COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATT 11. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 12. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 13. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 14. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 15. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 16. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 17. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 18. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 19. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT	ENDANCE LAW TENDANCE LAW		
	20. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 21. FAILURE TO APPEAR FT			

Name Court Time	Case No. Statute	Hearing Type Description	Attorney
LABEAUD JENARA LEAH	STSR2023001973	PLEA CHANGE	PATTERSON JACKIE
1:30 PM	1. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 2. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 3. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 4. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 5. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 6. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 7. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 8. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 9. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 10. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 11. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 12. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 13. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 14. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 15. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 16. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 17. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 18. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 19. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 19. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 19. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 20. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 21. FAILURE TO APPEAR F	TENDANCE LAW TTENDANCE LAW	PATTERSON JACKIE
MILLER JAMES CALVIN	STSR2022004073	PLEA CHANGE	WINDHAM BEN
1:30 PM	BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLE SIMPLE BATTERY FAM SIMPLE BATTERY FAM	ILY VIOLENCE	
MILLER JAMES CALVIN	STSR2022004073	STATE	WINDHAM BEN
1:30 PM	BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLE SIMPLE BATTERY FAM SIMPLE BATTERY FAM	ILY VIOLENCE	
ROBERTS PETER J JR	STSR2023001219	PLEA CHANGE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE IN 2. DRIVING UNDER THE IN 3. POSSESSION OF OPEN C 4. VIOLATION OF THE TAI 5. DRIVING WITHOUT A VA	ONTAINER L LIGHT REQUIREMENTS	
SATTERFIELD REBECCA K	STSR2020000762	ADJUDICATION OF GUILT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	SIMPLE BATTERY FAM SIMPLE BATTERY FAM BUBLIC DRUNKENNESS		
SATTERFIELD REBECCA K	STSR2023003741	PLEA CHANGE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. SIMPLE BATTERY FAM	ILY VIOLENCE	
WILLIAMS KENNETH LEE	STSR2023003673	PLEA CHANGE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF 2. NO PROOF OF INSURANC 3. FAIL TO YIELD ENTER/ 4. OPERATION OF UNREGIS 5. FAILURE TO CHANGE NA	CROSSING ROAD TERED VEHICLE	N TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT